Annexure 1: List of Participants

S. No.| Name of Participants Divisions/Units of IRRI
1. Ranjitha Puskur Theme Leader
r.puskur@irri.org Catalysing Innovation for Health, Equity and Resilience
2. Deiveegan Murugesan Crop insurance
d.murugesan@irri.org (Crop modelling)
3. Deepti Saksena Seed system
d.saksena@irri.org (Communication and documentation)
4. Girija Prasad Swain Seed system
g.swain@irri.org (Research and Development)
5. Kishor Kumar Behera Knowledge management and Capacity building
k.k.behera@irri.org (Partnership management)
6. Lisa Mariam Varkey RCM
l.varkey@irri.org (Socio economics)
7. Nasreen Islam Khan CL for crop insurance
n.khan@irri.org
8. Praveen Kumar Officer
p.kumar@irri.org (Crop insurance)
9. Parvesh Kumar Chandna CL for Domain mapping
p.k.chandna@irri.org
10. Poornima Shankar Knowledge management and Capacity building (Rice
p.shankar@irri.org Knowledge Bank)
11. Preeti Bharti RCM
p.bharti@irri.org (Training and Communications)
12. Rajeev Padbhushan RCM
r.padbhushan@irri.org (Soil scientist)
13. Rohini Ram Mohan Knowledge management and Capacity building (Gender
r.r.mohan@irri.org research)
14. S K Mosharaf Hossain Seed system
s.hossain@irri.org (Monitoring and evaluation)
15. Swati Nayak Seed system
s.nayak@irri.org
16. Shakti Prakash Nayak Knowledge management and Capacity building (RKB
and OCD)
17. Sawara Santosh Rao Finance and Administration
s.s.rao@irri.org
18. Sheetal Sharma CL for RCM
sheetal.sharma@irri.org
19. M Sunil kumar Knowledge management and Capacity building (Plant
sunil.kumarm@irri.org Protection)
20. Uwe Scholz Knowledge management and Capacity building
u.scholz@irri.org (Agricultural Social Enterprise)
21. VikramPatil Senior Specialist — Experimental Economics IRRI-GoO

v.patil@irri.org
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